

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	W12242	
Product Name	Cadbury & Maynards Bassetts Sweet Selection Box TWIN	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2A-2B Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	650g per box	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in dry place and keep away from heat.	
Ingredients	Maynards Bassetts Fizzy Fish Jelly 130g Sugar, invert sugar syrup, glucose syrup, starch, acids (tartaric acid, citric acid), colours (vegetable carbon, anthocyanins, paprika extract, curcumin), flavourings, acidity regulator (sodium hydroxide)	
Allergy Information	None	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1497	389
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	0.10	0.10
Of which saturates (g)	0.10	0.10
Carbohydrates (g)	87.00	23.00
of which sugars (g)	76.00	20.00
Fibre (g)	0.00	0.00
Protein (g)	0.10	0.10
Salt (g)	0.11	0.03
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	W12242	
Product Name	Cadbury & Maynards Bassetts Sweet Selection Box TWIN	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2A-2B Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	650g per box	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in dry place and keep away from heat.	
Ingredients	Maynards Bassetts Jelly Babies Candy 130g Sugar, glucose syrup, water, gelatine, concentrated fruit juices** (1%) (apple, lime, orange, strawberry, blackcurrant, lemon, raspberry), acid (citric acid), colours (anthocyanins, paprika extract, vegetable carbon, lutein, curcumin), flavourings.**Equivalent to 5.5% fruit juice	
Allergy Information	None	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1400	370
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	0.10	0.10
Of which saturates (g)	0.10	0.10
Carbohydrates (g)	78.00	21.00
of which sugars (g)	74.00	20.00
Fibre (g)	0.00	0.00
Protein (g)	3.50	0.90
Salt (g)	0.02	0.01
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<p align="center"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p align="center">We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	W12242	
Product Name	Cadbury & Maynards Bassetts Sweet Selection Box TWIN	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2A-2B Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	650g per box	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in dry place and keep away from heat.	
Ingredients	Maynards Bassetts Sports Mix 130g Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Starch, Gelatine, Water, Acids (Citric Acid, Acetic Acid), Colours (Anthocyanins, Vegetable Carbon, Paprika Extract, Lutein, Curcumin), Flavourings, Coconut Oil, Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax)	
Allergy Information	None	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1351	304
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	0.2	<0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0.2	<0.1
Carbohydrates (g)	71	16
of which sugars (g)	53	12
Fibre (g)	0.00	0.00
Protein (g)	7.2	1.6
Salt (g)	0.07	0.02
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N

	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<p align="center"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p align="center">We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	W12242	
Product Name	Cadbury & Maynards Bassetts Sweet Selection Box TWIN	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2A-2B Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	650g per box	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in dry place and keep away from heat.	
Ingredients	Maynards Bassetts Wine Gums 130g Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Starch, Gelatine, Acids (Malic Acid, Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Colours (Anthocyanins, Vegetable Carbon, Paprika Extract, Lutein, Curcumin), Coconut Oil, Flavourings, Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax)	
Allergy Information	None	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1400	330
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	0.2	<0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0.2	<0.1
Carbohydrates (g)	76	18
of which sugars (g)	57	14
Fibre (g)	0.0	0.0
Protein (g)	4.8	1.1
Salt (g)	0.05	0.01
Additional Information (Y/N)		

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	W12242	
Product Name	Cadbury & Maynards Bassetts Sweet Selection Box TWIN	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2A-2B Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	650g per box	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in dry place and keep away from heat.	
Ingredients	Cadbury Eclairs Classic Chocolate Bag 130g Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Palm Oil, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Permeate Powder (from Milk), Milk Fat, Emulsifiers (E471, E442, Sunflower Lecithin), Salt, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Carbonates)	
Allergy Information	Contains Milk .	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1900	137
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	17	1.2
Of which saturates (g)	9.1	0.7
Carbohydrates (g)	71	5.1
of which sugars (g)	48	3.4
Fibre (g)	0.0	0.0
Protein (g)	4.2	0.3

Salt (g)	0.49	0.03
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		